© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Tech_0504
Contemporary architectural design
Two sizes available 8'' and 12''
Heavy guage aluminum construction suitable for
rigorous outdoor environments
TESSERA
TESS - Wall Moun t
Various lengths available

TESS - Wall
TESSERA
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
TESS-WM 4500
- Contemporary design
- Heavy gauge construction suitable for rigorous outdoor environments
- Three standard lengths available
- Compact fluorescent lamp sources
- HPF electronic ballasts for compact fluorescent
- Stainless steel hardware
 Applications
- Landscapes
- Pedestrian paths
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120
277
347
13PLC
18PLC
26PLC
32PLT
18W PLL
24W PLL
24W PLL
36W PLL
S=12”
M=16”
L=24”
Wet location luminaire
Listed to applicable CSA and UL standards
INTEREK
LISTED
CM
C US
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Tech_0504
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
TESS
TESSERA
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
TESS - Wall
TESSERA
SMALL LARGE
DIMENSIONS
MEDIUM